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Position Other Positions Held
Parks & Public Works Director
Town Engineer

Superintendent

Facilities & Environmental Manager
Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Engineering Inspector
Associate Civil Engineer

Town Arborist

Lead Parks & Maintenance Worker
Assistant Engineer

Lead Parks & Maintenance Worker
Lead Parks & Maintenance Worker
Equipment Mechanic

Executive Assistant

Engineering Technician

Parks And Maintenance Worker
Parks And Maintenance Worker
Administrative Analyst

Parks And Maintenance Worker
Assistant Engineer

Tree Trimmer/High Climber
Engineering Inspector

Parks And Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant

Parks And Maintenance Worker
Parks And Maintenance Worker
Parks And Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant

Parks And Maintenance Worker
Construction Project Manager

Project Manager

City

Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Department

Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works

Total Wages

$191,188
$158,613
$141,671
$126,413
$122,148
$105,810
$104,056
$99,396
$93,266
$92,838
$91,056
$88,667
$85,609
$84,028
$80,764
$79,290
$77,086
$76,601
$76,326
$76,184
$74,624
$73,397
$73,087
$71,681
$71,069
$70,886
$68,033
$67,579
$66,559
$61,453
$55,413



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

58.

Assistant Engineer Temp/Hrly
Project Manager

Park Service Officer

Parks Services Officer Temp/Hrly
Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Office Assistant

Equipment Mechanic Temp/Hrly
Project Manager

Engineering Inspector Temp/Hrly
Project Manager

Senior Electrician Temp/Hrly
Ticket Booth Attendant

Intern Temp/Hrly

Intern Temp/Hrly

Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Intern Temp/Hrly

Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Assistant Engineer

Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly
Intern Temp/Hrly

Intern Temp/Hrly

Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly

Parks And Maintenance Trainee
Temp/Hrly

Associate Engineer Temp/Hrly

Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works
Parks & Public Works

Parks & Public Works

$42,486
$41,618
$40,792
$35,338
$34,540
$34,394
$28,804
$23,651
$22,654
$21,580
$20,288
$18,761
$16,055
$13,596
$13,145
$12,936
$8,653
$7,270
$6,069
$5,017
$4,782
$3,985
$3,789
$2,064
$1,868
$1,397

$194



