	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Parks & Public Works Director		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$191,188
2.	Town Engineer		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$158,613
3.	Superintendent		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$141,671
4.	Facilities & Environmental Manager		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$126,413
5.	Associate Civil Engineer		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$122,148
6.	Senior Engineering Inspector		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$105,810
7.	Associate Civil Engineer		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$104,056
8.	Town Arborist		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$99,396
9.	Lead Parks & Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$93,266
10.	Assistant Engineer		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$92,838
11.	Lead Parks & Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$91,056
12.	Lead Parks & Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$88,667
13.	Equipment Mechanic		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$85,609
14.	Executive Assistant		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$84,028
15.	Engineering Technician		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$80,764
16.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$79,290
17.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$77,086
18.	Administrative Analyst		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$76,601
19.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$76,326
20.	Assistant Engineer		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$76,184
21.	Tree Trimmer/High Climber		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$74,624
22.	Engineering Inspector		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$73,397
23.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$73,087
24.	Administrative Assistant		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$71,681
25.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$71,069
26.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$70,886
27.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$68,033
28.	Administrative Assistant		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$67,579
29.	Parks And Maintenance Worker		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$66,559
30.	Construction Project Manager		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$61,453
31.	Project Manager		Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$55,413

32.	Assistant Engineer Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$42,486
33.	Project Manager	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$41,618
34.	Park Service Officer	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$40,792
35.	Parks Services Officer Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$35,338
36.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$34,540
37.	Office Assistant	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$34,394
38.	Equipment Mechanic Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$28,804
39.	Project Manager	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$23,651
40.	Engineering Inspector Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$22,654
41.	Project Manager	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$21,580
42.	Senior Electrician Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$20,288
43.	Ticket Booth Attendant	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$18,761
44.	Intern Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$16,055
45.	Intern Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$13,596
46.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$13,145
47.	Intern Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$12,936
48.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$8,653
49.	Assistant Engineer	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$7,270
50.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$6,069
51.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$5,017
52.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$4,782
53.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$3,985
54.	Intern Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$3,789
55.	Intern Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$2,064
56.	Maintenance Assistant Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$1,868
57.	Parks And Maintenance Trainee Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$1,397
58.	Associate Engineer Temp/Hrly	Los Gatos	Parks & Public Works	\$194